MAISON FONDEE EN 1776

LOUIS ROEDERER

CHAMUPAGN E

Louis Roederer Brut Premier Collection 242 Glass

37.5cl
75cl

Louis Roederer Rose Vintage 2015 Glass

Still/Sparkling Water
Orange/Apple Juice
Soft Drinks

Espresso
Macchiato
Additional Shot

Americano

Latte

Mocha

Cappuccino

Flat white

Tea - selection of flavours
Hot Chocolate

Soya
Oat

37.5cl
75cl

330ml
330ml
330ml

£2.20
£2.40
£0.60

£2.40
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.40

£3.20

£0.20
£0.20

£15.95
£47.00
£89.00

£15.95
£47.00
£89.00

£2.25
£2.95
£2.15

£2.60
£2.80

£2.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£2.60
£3.60



MAISON FONDEE EN 1776

LOUIS ROEDERER

CHAMUPAGN E

- subject to change

Side Salad

Pea, edamame, smashed broad beans, toasted feta, savoury granola
Vegan slaw oyster mushroom, yeast dressing
Roasted aubergine, pickled radish, pine kernels, earl grey raisin
Freekeh wheat, apricot, cranberries, pomegranate, sunflower seed,
almonds, pistachios, preserved lemon

Heirloom tomato, pickled red onion, salted cucumber, capers, parsley

Pea, mint & cheddar tart
Italian marinated chicken
Poached salmon gf

Seasonal frittata

Pastries, loafs, traybakes



