

LOUIS ROEDERER

C H A M P A G N E

NATIONAL WEST BAR

CHAMPAGNE

Louis Roederer Brut Premier Collection 242	12%abv	Glass 37.5cl 75cl	£15.95 £47.00 £89.00
Louis Roederer Rose Vintage 2015	12%abv	Glass 37.5cl 75cl	£15.95 £47.00 £89.00
SOFT DRINKS			
Still/Sparkling Water		330ml	£2.25
Orange/Apple Juice		330ml	£2.95
Soft Drinks		330ml	£2.15
HOT DRINKS		Single	Double
Espresso		£2.20	£2.60
Macchiato		£2.40	£2.80
Additional Shot		£0.60	
		8oz	12oz
Americano		£2.40	£2.60
Latte		£3.20	£3.60
Mocha		£3.20	£3.60
Cappuccino		£3.20	£3.60
Flat white		£3.40	
Tea - selection of flavours			£2.60
Hot Chocolate		£3.20	£3.60
ALTERNATIVE MILK			
Soya		£0.20	
Oat		£0.20	



C H A M P A G N E

NATIONAL WEST BAR

Sample Menu - subject to change

DELI SALAD BAR

Side Salad £4.95
Selection of three salads £8.95

Pea, edamame, smashed broad beans, toasted feta, savoury granola V
Vegan slaw oyster mushroom, yeast dressing VG GF
Roasted aubergine, pickled radish, pine kernels, earl grey raisin VG GF
Freekeh wheat, apricot, cranberries, pomegranate, sunflower seed,
almonds, pistachios, preserved lemon VG
Heirloom tomato, pickled red onion, salted cucumber, capers, parsley VG GF

COLD PROTEIN

Pea, mint & cheddar tart v £5.50 Italian marinated chicken gf £6.50 Poached salmon gf £6.50 Seasonal frittata vg gf £6.50

SWEET TREATS FROM £2.95

Pastries, loafs, traybakes